Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Baxter - (424904) - Hatfield SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:29.48
2:29.52
2:30.06
2:30.14
2:30.41
2:32.38
2:32.52
2:33.28
2:36.18
2:38.83
2:39.00
2:39.17
2:41.91
2:43.25
2:43.32
2:44.55
2:44.99
2:48.89
2:49.80
2:52.18
2:58.42
2:59.13
3:02.46
3:04.44
3:08.10

3:13.67
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451
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402
375
369
354
318
314
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288
271
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Round
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Date

29/06/14
13/12/14
22/06/13
08/11/14
11/10/14
05/10/13
07/03/15
16/01/16
17/06/12
02/10/11
16/12/12
14/07/12
28/04/12
25/02/12
26/09/10
23/10/11
12/03/11
24/04/10
13/03/10
24/01/10
25/10/09
14/03/09
06/12/08
27/09/08
26/04/08
26/01/08

AnINAINT

Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

NASLS 2014 Round Three

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Maxwell September Meet

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
City of Milton Keynes

Berks & S Bucks Champs

Maxwell January Meet

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

Berks & South Bucks

City of Oxford Winter Mt

Maxwell Open Meet

MK Last Chance Regional Q

Maxwell Designated Meet

Mmcoenll Abiiann AAans

Venue

Aylesbury
Woking
Bletchley
Guildford
Bexleyheath
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Hayes
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Jersey
Maidenhead
Milton Keynes
Maidenhead

Aylesbury

Le Quennevais Jersey

Maidenhead
Cowley
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes

Aylesbury
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.28
2:32.52
2:29.52
2:30.14
2:30.41
2:29.48
2:32.38
2:30.06
2:39.00
2:39.17
2:36.18
2:41.91
2:43.25
2:44.55
2:38.83
2:44.99
2:43.32
2:48.89
2:49.80
2:52.18
2:58.42
2:59.13
3:02.46
3:04.44
3:08.10
3:13.67
3:26.54
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WA Pts

502
510
541
534
531
541
511
535
450
448
475
426
415
406
451
402
415

369
354
318
314

288
271
249
205

Round
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Date

16/01/16
07/03/15
13/12/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
29/06/14
05/10/13
22/06/13
16/12/12
14/07/12
17/06/12
28/04/12
25/02/12
23/10/11
02/10/11
12/03/11
26/09/10
24/04/10
13/03/10
24/01/10
25/10/09
14/03/09
06/12/08
27/09/08
26/04/08
26/01/08
29/09/07
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Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

NASLS 2014 Round Three

NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
Maxwell June Meet 2014

Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell September Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Berks & S Bucks Champs

Maxwell January Meet

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

Berks & South Bucks

City of Oxford Winter Mt

Maxwell Open Meet

MK Last Chance Regional Q

Maxwell Designated Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

AylesLUTY

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Woking
Guildford
Bexleyheath
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Bournemouth
Hayes
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Jersey
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Maidenhead

Aylesbury

Le Quennevais Jersey

Maidenhead
Cowley
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury

Aylesbury
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